
タニシ 橘　祐斗

クノス 松本　玲子

ヴァン 岡村　美葉

サーシャ 井本　美智子

ニア 勝野　翠

ムービー 曽我　美佳

ディーパー 高崎　美代子

ナッシュ 松本　玲子

ラック 川野　敬彦

ルキア 井本　浩之

アッシュ 中野　汀彩

メーア 曽我　美佳

リキ 石田　昌二

ボウ 大谷　久子

和晴 森　邦子

フィズ 日比野　和瑚

ランド 朝井　麻友

勇人 澤田　和裕

リズ 澤田　愛海　　(A)

ハリー 澤田　汐里

マーチ 菊地　昌代

ガビ 澤田　和裕

ドル 澤田　汐里

ビッツ 澤田　愛海

アイン 菊地　昌代　(A)(シ)

デモ犬

A段階

V段階

B段階

9:00

9:30

14:15

14:45

15:15

15:45

13:15

13:45

服従

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:45

12：00～12：45お昼休憩

10:00


